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SPECIFICATION DETAILS

Fixture Dimensions
Light Source
Wattage

Total Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Voltage

Color Temperature
CRI (Ra)

Optional Color Temps

LED Rated Life
Dimming
Location

Wire Color

Base Dimensions

Paint Finish

L21-1/2" x W6" x H64-1/2"
LED with DC Driver

20W

2040Im

1700Im*

120V

3000K

90CRI

2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities
Apply

50,000 hours

100% - 10%, Touch dimmer
Dry

Black Driver and Wire
L21-1/2" x W6" x H1-3/8"
BK02; WHO02;

* For custom options, consult factory for details.

* For warranty information, please visit www.kuzcolighting.com/warranty
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DESCRIPTION

The Reeds floor piece features a single, or multiple elegantly minimal
wands, casting a soft directional glow with minimal hardware. Each wand
is effortlessly repositionable; a smooth swivel allows the light to be
angled precisely, and to create dynamic lines within the fixture.

Finish
BK - Black
WH - White
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